
	

   
       
            	Bio
	Publications
	Artwork
	Courses
	Research
	Talks
	
                          
                          
                          
                          

                      

            
					
					Alain Lioret

				                Computer Animation / Artificial Life / Generative Art

            

       
   

   
   
       
    
        
            Erreur 404 - Non trouvé

            Desolé, mais il n'y a rien ici

            

				
					Rechercher :
					
					
				

			

        
    

	
    
		Pages

				Bio
	Publications
	Major Publications
	Other Publications



	Artwork
	1989-1997
	1998-2003
	2004-2009
	2010-2012
	2013 –



	Courses
	Bio-Inspired AI for Animation & Game
	Generative Art
	Python Programming for 3D Art



	Research
	Time Beings
	Cinema Beings
	Painting Beings
	GaBuZor



	Talks



			




    

    
    	
    		        	
            	Alain Lioret © 2010         	

    	
	



